Classification Numbers for 2017-2018 - listed ALPHABETICALLY
(BEDS NYSPHSAA approved 1/25/17) Updated 4/18/17

Classification numbers are available on www.section6.e1b.orq Under AD Toolkit, or FORMS, Classification

Cut-off numbers for Team Sports::

5 classes: Baseball, Softball, B&G Basketball, B&G Soccer
AA: 910+, A: 480-909, B: 280-479, C: 170-279, D: 0-169

3 classes:

F.Hockey: A: 915+, B: 450-914, C: 0-449

Cut-off numbers for Individual Sports:

Division I: 600+, Division Il: 0-599

Sport Specific Classification cut-off numbers:

Cheer: Division. 1: 750+, Division Il: 0-749

4 classes 2 A: 850+, B: 445-849, C: 261-444, D: 0-260 5/15
AA: 930+, A: 570-929, B: 365-569, C: 240-364, D: 0-239
Large: 1100+, Small: 1099 & down

C. Country*

Football:

Ice Hockey:

B. Lacrosse:
G. Lacrosse:
B. Volleyball:

G. Volleyball:* AA: 941+, A: 587-940, B: 345-586, C: 203-344, D: 0-202 5/15

A:1050+, B:750-1049, C:425-749, D:0-424 7/16
A: 1075+, B:790-1074, C:475-789, D:0-474 5/16

A: 950+, B: 0-949

School

Akron

Albion

Alden
Allegany-Limestone
Alternative At 44
Amherst

Barker

Brocton

Buffalo Arts Academy

Buffalo Academy Science

Burgard
Cassadaga Valley

Cattaraugus-Little Valley

Chautauqua Lake
Cheektowaga
City Honors
Clarence
Cleveland Hill
Clymer

CSAT

Depew

Dunkirk

East Aurora
East

East Community*
Eden
Ellicottville
Emerson
Falconer
Forestville
Franklinville
Fredonia
Frewsburg
Frontier

Global Concept
Gowanda

Grand Island
Hamburg

Health Sciences
Holland
Hutch-Tech
International Prep
Iroquois
Jamestown
John F Kennedy
Kenmore East
Kenmore West
Lackawanna
Lafayette
Lafayette International*®
Lake Shore

League

NO
NO
ECIC
CCAA
Buffalo
ECIC
NO
CCAA
Buffalo
Indep.
Buffalo
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
ECIC
Buffalo
ECIC
ECIC
CCAA
NFL
ECIC
CCAA
ECIC
Buffalo
Buffalo
ECIC
CCAA
Buffalo
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
ECIC
Indep.
CCAA
NFL
ECIC
Indep.
ECIC
Buffalo
Buffalo
ECIC

CCAA ECIC

ECIC
NFL
NFL
ECIC
Buffalo
Buffalo
ECIC

BEDS 17-18

343
446
412
266
183
626
172
120
341
225
383
221
189
226
523
457
1105
288
101
451
429
471
487
85
56
319
125
563
259
118
157
387
169
1065
216
296
707
846
340
228
884
468
570
1025
305
699
907
425
138
106
589

12

School
Lancaster
Leonardo Da Vinci
Lewiston-Porter
Lockport

Maple Grove
Maryvale

MST Prep.
McKinley

Medina

Middle Early College (MEC)
Newcomer Acad. At Lafayette™.

Newfane

Niagara Falls
Niagara Wheatfield
North Collins
North Tonawanda
Olean

Olmsted

Oracle

Orchard Park
Panama

Pine Valley
Pioneer

Portville

Randolph
Riverside
Royalton-Hartland
Salamanca
Sherman

Silver Creek
South Park
Southwestern
Springville
Starpoint

Sweet Home
Tapestry
Tonawanda

West Seneca East
West Seneca West
West Valley
Westfield
Williamsville East
Williamsville North
Williamsville South
Wilson

WNY Maritime

Cuba-Rushford
Hinsdale
Lyndonville

League
ECIC
Buffalo
NFL
NFL
CCAA
ECIC
Buffalo
Buffalo
NO
Buffalo
Buffalo
NO
NFL
NFL
CCAA
NFL
CCAA
Buffalo
Indep.
ECIC
CCAA
CCAA
ECIC
CCAA
CCAA
Buffalo
NO
CCAA
CCAA
CCAA
Buffalo
CCAA
ECIC
ECIC
ECIC
Indep.
ECIC
ECIC
ECIC
CCAA
CCAA
ECIC
ECIC
ECIC
NO
Indep.

Section 5
Section 5
Section 5

BEDS 17-18
1402
282
503
1054
177
498
398
809
378
318
166
423
1523
935
160
831
455
307
335
1152
126
120
550
218
197
295
328
227
96
236
649
317
448
593
754
240
399
690
907
55
157
756
978
724
308
301

199
88
153
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